
Report Summary
Ref: M1VZDHR|Date: 18/10/2023

History Snapshot
Vehicle manufactured

 UPLOAD

PORSCHE 911 CARRERA 2 BLACK, 2011

MF60BKAGB

Major Issues ! 0

We found no major alerts

Minor Issues ! 1

i Plate Changes

Jan 2011!
First registered

01/01/2011

2012 !
Plate Changes
23/03/2012

2014!
Plate Changes

05/12/2014

2016 !
Owner change
26/05/2016

2018!
Owner change

02/07/2018

https://www.motorcheck.co.uk/dashboard/


Vehicle Identity Collapse all

Description & Technical Data +

ID Numbers & Documentation +

Reg MF60BKA

Make PORSCHE

Model 911 CARRERA 2

Engine CC 3614

Engine Size 3.6

Fuel PETROL

Body 2 DOOR COUPE

Transmission MANUAL

Seats 4

Colour BLACK

Reg Date 01/01/2011

VIN WP0ZZZ99ZBS700662

Engine No. B02328

Engine Code MA102-B

Power 345

Valves 4

Gears 6

Year 2011

0-60 MPH 4.9 seconds

Top Speed 180 MPH

Boot Capacity 175

Last V5C 02/07/2018
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VIN No. WP0ZZZ99ZBS700662
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Origin Data +

There is no record of any prior use before its �rst registration in the UK, and the vehicle was not �agged as an import to the UK by the DVLA.

If you have any questions please Contact Support.

Date of First Reg 01/01/2011

Prior Use No

Imported No

Imported NI N/A

Import Date N/A

Exported No

Export Date N/A
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Finance Data Collapse all

Finance +

This vehicle is not subject to any �nance agreement according to o�cial �nance records in the UK.

Outstanding Finance No
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Vehicle History Collapse all

Mileage +

We have searched our odometer records for this vehicle and found no discrepancy with the existing odometer readings.

MotorCheck searches a number of databases including the DVLA, MOT Histories and previous Service and Auction records for previous odometer readings. If you still have

concerns regarding the previous odometer history of this vehicle we recommend that you Contact Support for help and advice.

You should always compare our readings against the current reading on the vehicle as well as readings on previous Test Certi�cates and Service Books. Never rely on only

one source and beware of missing documentation.

Discrepancy No

Date Reading (MLs) Reading (KMs) Source

18/10/2023 Add Current Mileage

28/03/2023 24,871 miles 40,026 km MOT

03/03/2022 23,697 miles 38,137 km MOT

25/03/2021 21,423 miles 34,477 km MOT

10/03/2020 19,820 miles 31,897 km MOT

05/03/2019 15,059 miles 24,235 km MOT

22/05/2018 11,605 miles 18,676 km VMC

10/05/2018 11,477 miles 18,470 km MOT

11/05/2017 8,577 miles 13,803 km MOT

08/06/2016 5,000 miles 8,047 km DVLA

13/05/2016 5,460 miles 8,787 km MOT

10/02/2015 1,992 miles 3,206 km MOT

19/12/2013 1,598 miles 2,572 km MOT

Investigate Mileage

MilesKm

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 20232014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022
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Write O� (MIAFTR) +

We have no record of this vehicle being written-o� in the UK.

However, if you are concerned that this vehicle has been in an accident and would like to arrange an independent physical inspection with a quali�ed engineer please

Contact Support.

Write O� (MIAFTR) No
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Scrapped +

We have no record of this vehicle being previously Scrapped with the DVLA or having had a VIC test in the past.

However, if you are concerned that this vehicle may have been damaged and would like to arrange an independent physical inspection with a quali�ed engineer please

Contact Support.

Scrapped No

Unscrapped No
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Stolen +

We have compared your registration number against the UK Police Stolen vehicle database and have not found any record of this vehicle being reported as stolen.

However, if you are suspicious about the sale of this vehicle we recommend contacting the Police directly as in a small number of cases vehicles can be o�ered for sale

before they are added to the stolen register by Police.

We also recommend that you check the VIN on the logbook, verify it in this report and also check the number against the physical VIN on the vehicle.

Stolen No
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At Risk +

This vehicle has not been �agged on the risk register according to our records.

At Risk No

Back to top 



Taxi/PSV Check +

We have checked over 4m Taxi, Hackney, Private Hire and Public Sector Vehicle records collected from local Councils, Police, Fire and Ambulance Services throughout the UK

and do not have a Taxi, Hackney, Private Hire or Public Sector Vehicle record on �le for this vehicle.

However, please note that this does not guarantee that the vehicle was not previously used as a Taxi, Hackney, Private Hire or Public Sector Vehicle in the UK. It only

indicates that there is no record of it being used for that purpose based on the available records from local Councils and Authorities. Another possible indicator of a vehicle

being a taxi is an MOT test being performed once per year. Please double check the MOT data for this vehicle.

Found on Taxi/PSV database No
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Keeper Changes +

The number of owners for this vehicle is either in line or below the average for a vehicle of its age.

If the information regarding 'dates of sale' demonstrates that there were more sales than owners, this may be explained by the fact that some vehicle keepers (e.g. a motor

dealer) are not recorded as 'owners' on the vehicle's history.

Previous Keepers 3

Age 12 years 9 months

Avg. Keepers for Age 5

Last Change (V5C) 02/07/2018

Owner Start Finish Duration

Current 02/07/2018 N/A 5 years 3 months

3rd 26/05/2016 02/07/2018 2 years 1 month

1st - 2nd 01/01/2011 26/05/2016 5 years 4 months

Current

3rd

1st - 2nd

2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023
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Plate Changes ! +

This vehicle has had plate changes associated with it.

Cherished plate transfer is a common occurrence and as such MotorCheck tracks the history of the vehicle throughout its life including all history under its previous plates. That

history is included in this report, provided that you check a vehicle using the current reg plate shown in the table and not a previous reg plate.

Plates 3

Reg Start Finish Duration

MF60BKA 05/12/2014 N/A 8 years 10 months

12DRD 23/03/2012 05/12/2014 2 years 8 months

MF60BKA 01/01/2011 23/03/2012 1 year 2 months
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Colour Changes +

There are no colour changes recorded against this vehicle.

Colour Change No

Current Colour BLACK

Previous Colour N/A

Date Changed N/A
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MOT History +

The available MOT data shows that this vehicle has passed it's latest MOT.

Full details of the vehicle's previous MOT history will also be displayed below if this data is available from the DVLA. History of previous MOT’s will contain odometer

readings which will also be displayed in the Odometer History section of this report.

Please note, if this vehicle has any of it’s MOT tests performed in Northern Ireland these may not be displayed automatically in your report. If this is the case please Contact

Support as we may be able to retrieve the MOT History from Northern Ireland manually.

MOT Valid Yes

MOT Expiry 27/03/2024

Reg Date 01/01/2011

First MOT Due 01/01/2014

Refresh MOT Data

Entry #1 28/03/2023 PASS

Test Date 28/03/2023

Expiry Date 27/03/2024

Odometer 24,871 Miles

Test No. 938659580821

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

Entry #2 03/03/2022 PASS

Test Date 03/03/2022

Expiry Date 24/03/2023

Odometer 23,697 Miles

Test No. 456436702942

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

Entry #3 25/03/2021 PASS

Test Date 25/03/2021

Expiry Date 24/03/2022

Odometer 21,423 Miles

Test No. 659523969952

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

Entry #4 10/03/2020 PASS

Test Date 10/03/2020

Expiry Date 09/03/2021

Odometer 19,820 Miles

Test No. 972603136858

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

Entry #5 05/03/2019 PASS

Test Date 05/03/2019

Expiry Date 04/03/2020

Odometer 15,059 Miles

Test No. 207102162386

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

Entry #6 10/05/2018 PASS

Test Date 10/05/2018

Expiry Date 12/05/2019

Odometer 11,477 Miles

Test No. 368100859396

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory View Details 

Minor N/A

Entry #7 11/05/2017 PASS

Test Date 11/05/2017

Expiry Date 12/05/2018

Odometer 8,577 Miles

Test No. 105130589521

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A



Entry #8 13/05/2016 PASS

Test Date 13/05/2016

Expiry Date 12/05/2017

Odometer 5,460 Miles

Test No. 334066896959

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

Entry #9 10/02/2015 PASS

Test Date 10/02/2015

Expiry Date 09/02/2016

Odometer 1,992 Miles

Test No. 688771245077

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

Entry #10 19/12/2013 PASS

Test Date 19/12/2013

Expiry Date 01/01/2015

Odometer 1,598 Miles

Test No. 366923953309

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

Entry #11 19/12/2013 FAIL

Test Date 19/12/2013

Expiry Date

Odometer 1,598 Miles

Test No. 206883753372

Refusal Reason View Details 

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A
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Tax Status +

This vehicle's road tax is valid for another 32 weeks.

Road Tax Valid Yes

Tax Expiry 01/06/2024

SORN in place No
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Manufacturer Recall +

Recalled by Manufacturer No
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Valuation Data Collapse all

Valuation +

High Avg. Low

Trade £49170 £47140 £44690

Part-Ex £45090 £38260 £31360

Retail Value £54280

Private Sale £48500

Retail Transacted £52360

New Price Current Value

PORSCHE 911 CARRERA 2 £67330 £47140

Age 12 years 9 months

Avg. Annual Depreciation 2.34%

2012 2014 2016 2018 2020 2022
0

20,000

40,000

60,000

80,000

Chart Settings

Trade Values Average
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Specs & Costs Collapse all

Manufacturer Warranty +

Euro NCAP +

Sorry there is no Euro NCAP data available for this vehicle.

Total Period / Distance Remaining Distance Remaining Period

Whole Vehicle 24 Months Expired Expired

Powertrain 24 Months Expired Expired

Anti-Corrosion 120 Months Expired Expired

Paint 36 Months Expired Expired

Roadside Assistance 24 Months Expired Expired

Back to top 
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CO2 Rating +

Technical +

CO2 Emissions 225 g/km

225 g/km
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Economy

Fuel Consumption (l/100km)

13.9 urban (l/100km)

7.2 country/highway (l/100km)

9.6 combined (l/100km)

Fuel Consumption (mpg)

17 urban (mpg)

33 country/highway (mpg)

25 combined (mpg)

Range (kms) 667

Range (miles) 414

Fuel tank N/A

EU Emission Control Level EU5

Service Main servicerequired after 60,000 km, 37,282 miles, 24 months

Performance

0 - 62 MPH 4.9 seconds

Max speed 180 MPH

Engine size N/A

Number of cylinders 6

Valves 24

Engine power 345 BHP @ 6500 rpm

Engine torque 390 Nm @ 4400 rpm

Number of gears 6

Drive Rear-wheel drive

Engine

3,614 cc 3.6 liters horizontal 6 engine with 97.0 mm bore, 81.5 mm stroke,

12.5 compression ratio, double overhead cam, variable valve

timing/camshaft and four valves per cylinder

Compressor N/A

Fuel Primary fuel type: premium unleaded petrol, 98 octane

Fuel system Fuel system: direct gasoline injection

Power steering Power steering

Suspension
Independent strut front suspension with anti-roll bar and coil springs,

independent multi-link rear suspension with anti-roll bar and coil springs



EU Category N/A

Weights and Dimensions

Gross Vehicle Weight 1820 kg

Unladen/Kerb Weight 1490 kg

Max trailer weight braked N/A

Max trailer weight unbraked N/A

Height 1310 mm

Width 1808 mm

Length 4435 mm

Wheelbase 2350 mm

Ground clearance N/A

Front track 1486 mm

Rear track 1529 mm

Front headroom N/A

Rear headroom N/A

Front leg room N/A

Rear leg room N/A

Boot / load capacity

Load compartment capacity: 175 liters with rear seats up �lled to lower

edge of window, 310 liters with rear seats down �lled to ceiling, 6.2 cu ft

with rear seats up �lled to lower edge of window and 10.9 cu ft with rear

seats down �lled to ceiling

Safety

Disc brakes Four disc brakes including four ventilated discs

ABS standard

Electronic traction control standard

Headlights Bi-Xenon headlights

Headlight control Headlight controlsystems: automatic height adjustment

Side curtain airbag Front side curtain airbags

Front airbag
Intelligent drivers airbag, intelligent passengers airbag with occupant

sensors and de-activation switch

Side airbag Front side airbag

Head restraints Two integrated head restraints on front seats

Front seat belts
Height adjustable on drivers seat and front passenger seat with pre-

tensioners

Rear seat belts On outer rear seats

Stability control Stability controlsystem

Electronic brake distribution standard

Brake assist system standard

Low tyre pressure indicator N/A

Iso�x preparation standard

Cornering brake control N/A

Central door locking Central door locking: Operated by remote Includes windows and dead bolt

Speed limiter N/A
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Running Costs +

Total Estimated £2,079.64

Road Tax * £395

Fuel £1,222

Insurance £463

Annual Fuel Cost Annual Insuranc… Annual Road Ta…

19%

22.3% 58.7%

Road Tax *

Band K

CO2 225 g/Km

12 Month £395

6 Month £217

Fuel

Annual Cost Estimate £1,222

Based On 6701 Annual Miles

Full Tank Cost £76

Full Tank Distance 414.25 Miles

Average Fuel Urban 17 MPG

Average Fuel Country 33 MPG

Average Fuel Combined 25 MPG

Insurance

Group Rating 1-20 N/A

Group Rating 1-50 49

Annual Cost Estimate £463

* The standard 12 month VED rate for all registered cars in this band is shown for the purposes

of comparison. Note, �gures quoted re�ect the current rate only, and may be subject to change

in the future. You have to pay an extra £390 a year if you have a car or motorhome with a ‘list

price’ (the published price before any discounts) of more than £40,000. You do not have to pay

this if you have a zero emission vehicle. You only have to pay this rate for 5 years (from the

second time the vehicle is taxed)
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Previous Enquiries Collapse all

Previous Checks +

Source Date Time

MOTOR TRADE & OTHER 18/10/2023 10:35:49

INSURER 18/10/2023 10:34:22

MOTOR TRADE & OTHER 28/09/2023 07:09:00

MOTOR TRADE & OTHER 13/09/2023 11:00:28

MOTOR TRADE & OTHER 29/08/2023 09:25:04
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